## **Statement of Immovable Property**

## Immovable Property Returns

Statement of Immovable Property for the Calendar Year Ending 2015 of ACS Officers

Name of the Officer
PULAK PATGIRI

Batch Occupation/Designation
DR-99 CO

Basic Pay with Grade Total Allowance (Rs.) Gross Pay (Rs.) Total Deduction (Rs.) Net Salary (Rs.) Pay (Rs.)

331920 425568 757488 40296 717192

	Precise location	Nature of Land	Extent of Interest (%)	Land-use pattern1	Value of the Land & House/ Building/Flat (Rs.)				Annual	
#					At the time of acquiring/ purchase2	Present Value2	Relationship to the officer3	From whom acquired <mark>4</mark>	income from the property (Rs.)	Remarks
1	Mauza: UTTAR BAJALI Revenue: BAMAKHAT Dag No: 770& 1033 Patta No: 477 Net Area: 2-5-14 Bigha- Kattha- Lessa	Agricultural	100	AGRICULTUF & amp; RESIDENTIA	INHERITED	11 LAKHS APPROX	FATHER	Acquired by: Inheritance Date of Actualization 2000-01-02 From whom acquired LT RATNAKAR PATGIRI(FATHER)	55000	OLD PROPERTY
2	Mauza: UTTAR BAJALI Revenue: GHATBAR SADERI Dag No: 494 Patta No: 52 Net Area: 3-1-19 Bigha- Kattha- Lessa	Agricultural	100	AGRICUTUR.	INHERITED	10 LACS - APPROX	FATHER	Acquired by: Inheritance Date of Actualization 2000-01-02 From whom acquired RATNAKAR PATGIRI (FATHER)	50000	OLD PROPERTY
3	Mauza: BELTOLA Revenue: BARMOTAF Dag No: 623 Patta No: 467 Net Area: 2-10 Kattha- Lessa	Residential	100	LAND FOR RESIDENTIA HOUSE	1976322	25LACS - APPROX	WIFE	Acquired by: Purchase Date of Actualization 2001-03-01 From whom acquired IN 2001 SURENDRA MEDHI & amp; SUBHADRA MEDHI VILL:PANBAZAR, GUWAHATI DIST:KAMRUP(ASS IN 2004 SRI PARAG MEDHI VILL: TUPLAI, PANBARI, PS PATACHARKUICHI. DIST - BARPETA (ASSAM)	0	LAND ACQUIRED BY WIFE AT RS 337720 AND BUILDING UNDER CONSTRUCT JOINTLY WITH WIFE . HOSUE LOAN OF RS 1.50 LACS HAS BEEN TAKEN

- 1 Particulars of House/Building/Flat over the plot of land
- 2 Value of the Land & House/Building/Flat
- 3 If not in own name, state in whose name & His /Her relationship to the officer
- 4 How acquired, whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with dates of actualization & name with details from whom acquired

I hereby declare that the declaration made above is complete, true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 31/01/2016 PULAK PATGIRI